Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 5, No. 3 (March 1989) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian
Stuc_ﬁies, 1989). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not
infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast
Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg >

ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1988

Date

OCTOBER 1988

3-4

4-5

5-7

10-12

13-14
14-15

17-18

17-18

20-22

Place

Bangkok

Fraser’s Hill,
Pahang, Malaysia
Bangkok

Bali

Bali
Pattaya, Thailand

Pattaya, Thailand

Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur

Event

Meeting of ASEAN-U.S. Experts on ASEAN-U.S.
Development Co-operation Programme

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for 8th Meeting of
ASEAN-EC JCC

25th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Trade and
Tourism (COTT)

ASEAN Senior Officials Meeting for the 7th
Meeting of ASEAN Labour Ministers

7th Meeting of the ASEAN Labour Ministers
Senior Economic Officials’ Meeting (SEOM)

20th Meeting of the ASEAN Economic Ministers
(AEM)

Senior Officials Meeting for 10th Meeting of
ASEAN Ministers of Agriculture and Forestry
(AMAF)

10th Meeting of ASEAN Ministers of Agriculture
and Forestry (AMAF)

ASEAN Economic Bulletin

341 March 1989



Masiah
Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 5, No. 3 (March 1989) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1989). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg >

Khairani
http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg

http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg

20-23

20-26

20-26

20-26

24-26

25-27

25-28

NOVEMBER 1988

1-3

1-4

4-9

6-8

7-20

11-16

13-14

15-17

21

Manila

Bangkok

Bangkok

Bangkok

Bangkok

Jakarta

Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur

Jakarta

Jakarta

Manila

Philippines

Yogyakarta,

Indonesia

B. S. Begawan

B. S. Begawan

Jakarta

20th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on
Livestock

20th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on Food
Wastes

28th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on
Protein: Food Habits R&D

14th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on
Technology R&D

ASEAN Food Conference 1988

Meeting of the Group of ASEAN Management
Experts

ASEAN-EC Workshop on Public Service
Modernization

2nd ASEAN Experts Group Meeting on New and
Renewable Resources of Energy

ASEAN-UNDP Training Course in Development
Assistance Management and Co-ordination

Seventh ASEAN Orchid Congress
ASEAN-UNDP Seminar/Workshop on the Role
of Private Sector in ASEAN Economic

Development

Workshop on ASEAN-New Zealand Veterinary
Management Programmes

14th Meeting of ASEAN Insurance Commissioners

4th Special Meeting of ASEAN Directors-General

Second Meeting of 22nd ASEAN Standing
Committee

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for 9th Meeting of
ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue

ASEAN Economic Bulletin

342 March 1989




22-23 Jakarta 9th Meeting of ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue

28 Brussels Meeting of ASEAN-EC Trade Experts Working
Group
29 Brussels ASEAN Pre-Dialogue Meeting for the 8th ASEAN-
ECJCC
30 Nov-1 Dec Brussels 8th Meeting of ASEAN-EC JCC

ASEAN Economic Bulletin 343 March 1989






