Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 5, No. 3 (March 1989) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1989). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < <a href="http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg">http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg</a> >

## **ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1988**

Date	Place	No.	Event
OCTOBER 1988			
3–4	Bangkok		Meeting of ASEAN-U.S. Experts on ASEAN-U.S. Development Co-operation Programme
4–5	Fraser's Hill, Pahang, Mala		ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for 8th Meeting of ASEAN-EC JCC
5–7	Bangkok		25th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Trade and Tourism (COTT)
10-12	Bali		ASEAN Senior Officials Meeting for the 7th Meeting of ASEAN Labour Ministers
13-14	Bali		7th Meeting of the ASEAN Labour Ministers
14-15	Pattaya, Tha	iland	Senior Economic Officials' Meeting (SEOM)
17–18	Pattaya, Tha	iland	20th Meeting of the ASEAN Economic Ministers (AEM)
17–18	Kuala Lump	our	Senior Officials Meeting for 10th Meeting of ASEAN Ministers of Agriculture and Forestry (AMAF)
20-22	Kuala Lump	our	10th Meeting of ASEAN Ministers of Agriculture and Forestry (AMAF)
ASEAN Economic Bulletin			341 March 1989

SEAN Economic Bulletin	n	342 March 198
21	Jakarta	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for 9th Meeting of ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue
15–17	B. S. Begawan	Second Meeting of 22nd ASEAN Standin Committee
13–14	B. S. Begawan	4th Special Meeting of ASEAN Directors-General
11–16	Yogyakarta, Indonesia	14th Meeting of ASEAN Insurance Commissione
7–20	Philippines	Workshop on ASEAN-New Zealand Veterinan Management Programmes
6-8	Manila	ASEAN-UNDP Seminar/Workshop on the Ro of Private Sector in ASEAN Econom Development
4–9	Jakarta	Seventh ASEAN Orchid Congress
1–4	Jakarta	ASEAN-UNDP Training Course in Developme Assistance Management and Co-ordination
1–3	Kuala Lumpur	2nd ASEAN Experts Group Meeting on New at Renewable Resources of Energy
OVEMBER 1988		
25-28	Jakarta	ASEAN-EC Workshop on Public Servi Modernization
25–27	Jakarta	Meeting of the Group of ASEAN Manageme Experts
24–26	Bangkok	ASEAN Food Conference 1988
20-26	Bangkok	14th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group of Technology R&D
20-26	Bangkok	28th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee Protein: Food Habits R&D
20-26	Bangkok	20th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on Fo Wastes
20-23	Manila	20th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group Livestock

	¥	
22-23	Jakarta	9th Meeting of ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue
28	Brussels	Meeting of ASEAN-EC Trade Experts Working Group
29	Brussels	ASEAN Pre-Dialogue Meeting for the 8th ASEAN-EC JCC
30 Nov-1 Dec	Brussels	8th Meeting of ASEAN-EC JCC